Vapor Tight Light VTL
LED vapor tight fixtures are wet location rated commercial
strip lights that are sealed against dust and moisture. For
specialty applications that require sealed and gasketed
components, vapor tight fixtures are the perfect choice to
provide energy efficient light. Constructed with impact-
resistant lenses and corrosion-proof housing, these
industrial strip lights are protected against extreme

• Industrial Facilities
• Refrigerators / Freezers
• Warehouses / Supermarket
*Contact plant for custom modifications and accessories
Scan QR Code to get more information about our Products, IES Files and Photometric Reports.
All information is subject to change without notice. ® are Registered Trademarks of their respective owners.
©2023 BDS Industrial Solutions Inc. All rights reserved. Rev. 05/23
info@bdsindustrial.com | 604-435-1879 | www.bdsindustrial.com
JustRight LED
Vapor Tight Light VTL
Light Distribution Mounting
Specifications
Model Wattage CCT CRI Voltage Efficacy Lumens Dimensions
VTL-2FT-25W 25/20/15W 3500-5000K 80+ 120-347V 130lm/W 3,250lm 23.2” x 4.9” x 3.6”
VTL-4FT-40W 40/30/20W 3500-5000K 80+ 120-347V 130lm/W 5,200lm 47.2” x 4.9” x 3.6”
VTL-4FT-60W 60/50/40W 3500-5000K 80+ 120-347V 130lm/W 7,800lm 47.2” x 4.9” x 3.6”
VTL-8FT-80W 80/70/60W 3500-5000K 80+ 120-347V 130lm/W 10,400lm 94.5” x 4.9” x 4.0”
VTL-8FT-100W 100/90/80W 3500-5000K 80+ 120-347V 130lm/W 13,000lm 94.5” x 4.9” x 4.0”
Ordering Information  sample order: VTL-4FT-40W
*Contact plant for custom modifications and accessories
Scan QR Code to get more information about our Products, IES Files and Photometric Reports.
All information is subject to change without notice. ® are Registered Trademarks of their respective owners.